DataSafe® HX front terminal 12HX1000F-FR battery
systems offer more power in a smaller space than
top terminated 12V UPS batteries. Ideal for space
restricted applications, the 12HX1000F-FR occupies
up to 6% less space than top terminated batteries
and utilizes 33% less strings and connections.
Equipped with Valve Regulated Lead Acid (VRLA) technology,
12HX1000F-FR batteries feature unmatched energy density

A
 S
ep
te
m
b
er
 2
02
0
Cabinet Model
Model Number Quantity Model # of Units Volts
Width Depth Height Single-String
System Weight
in mm in mm in mm lbs kg
87E1E1K4801B***#0?S1BT 1 12HX1000F-FR 40 480 56.0 1422 29.6 752 84 2133  8650 3923
87E1E1K4321B***#0?S1BT 1 12HX1000F-FR 36 432 56.0 1422 29.6 752 84 2133  7926 3595
87E1E1K3841B***#0?S1BT 1 12HX1000F-FR 32 384 56.0 1422 29.6 752 84 2133  7202 3266
87E1E1K3601B***#0?S1BT 1 12HX1000F-FR 30 360 56.0 1422 29.6 752 84 2133  6840 3102
87E1E1K2881B***#0?S1BT 1 12HX1000F-FR 24 288 56.0 1422 29.6 752 84 2133  5754 2610
Cabinet Legend Choices
87 Cabinet Size 87
E1E EnerSys 1 string
1K 12HX1000F-FR 12HX1000F-FR